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Date

02.10.15
15.10.15
16.12.15
21.12.15
01.01.1€
19.91.16
26,01,

25.01.18
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g0 17
M .
\3&1-&'- 37

Deposit Withdrawal

100, 000.00 #
1,500,000.00 c.sh

120,000.00 7

1,000,000.00 - wh

753, 581,78

D 3,000,000.50
o L,E00,000.00

it

-y

e R ST o0
el * .u}, e 2T

98¢ T na

P AR

1,023,896.12
1,000,000.00

PLEASE CHECK ALL ENTRIES BEFORE LEAVING THE COUNTER.

Balance

Teller No.

40,138,510.05

40,238,510.05 0765
38,738,510.05 0785
(755
DR

38,858,510.05
32,858,510
40,657,491,

P
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BT T e
R T
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B R e

ar o -y

Sy !

19,334, 011.70 0768
48,324,011.70 0765
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